UNOFFICIAL COPY™™ "

e B Z00K counTy

TR
RECORDER JllZ2o504

Yo b ke e

. TEERMNSY B3 0lA Page L of 2/

. “n N 30 [*]

- EUGENE “528E” pooRe 2001-12-26 13:45:48
MAHKH Cogh Courty Recorder 43,50

M OFFie
- 318-03 -Otc})%ﬁg

ox D3 :
d and Rethjto: . Loan #: 0015782790
it " tisand oo [T
3000 LeadephalYRoad, P.O. Box 5449 State of: IL
Mt. Laure}{ NJ lr.l‘ % County of: COOK
ID Sourcg: 96° Fies; sy
Y-281- 47 ] (0 Assignment of Deed of Trust or Mortga[gg (0o~ g -0l

Know al] m7hDy}iese presents, that *Bishops Gate Residential Mortgage Trust, 1 Rodney Sq. 1" A, 920

King StJ; ‘\f;i\,n;n' gton, DE 19801, a Statutory Business Trust existing under the laws of the state of

Delawgre~fo:” valuable consideration, the receipt of which hereby acknowledged, does hereby grant,
bargain} &@r and transfer to:

.+ Cendant MorfgZga Cermoration

3000 Leadenhall Road

Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054

That certain Promissory N<:¢, and Deed of Trust or Mortgage described as follows:

Note and Deed of Trust or Mor'gate Dated: 07/31/01

Amount: $ 127,991.00 Executed ‘oy:Angela Barnes [ /
Recorded Date; 8 A9 ol

Clerks file or instrument no: £ }0~ﬂ4§tﬂ
Book: T [‘-I b Volume: Page:

Address: 1050 Ohio GLENWOOD IL 60475
Describing land therein as described in Deed of % rust/Mortgage referred to herein.

Together with the Note therein or referred to, the n.onev due and to become due thereon with interest and

all rights accrued or to accrue/inder said Deed of Trustor Jortgage.
Dated: 08/08/2001 *Bishops Gate Regidential Mortgage Trust

Witnessed by: ( : ? Dodney SqA% Fl, 920 King St.
Deanne Roberts Wilmingt

TR

By~ ___
Prepared by: elly Riclads
angit#Hav Administraiive Agent

*Cendant Mortgage Corp. Cendant Mortgi ge Corp

3000 Leadenhall Road -7 -

Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054 By: (’ \‘"_//
Tremayne Wood
Administrative Agent
Cendant Mortgage Corp.

State of New Jersey, County of Burlington

On 08/08/2001, before me, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said State and County, personally
appeared Kelly Richards and Tremayne Wood personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of
satisfactory evidence to be Administrative Agents of the trust that executed the within instrument, on behalf
of the trust therein named, and acknowledged to me that such trust executed the within instrument pursuant
to its legal authority, witness my hand and official seal in the state and county last aforesaid.

Rita Calendo
Notary Public of New Jersey

tary P@ My Commission Expires: 11/30/2003

RITA CALENDO | (Q
Notary Pupiic State of New Jersey .
N Expires November 30, 2003 CO ©

My Commissio




UNOFFICIAL COPY

{ .t L vk

L o Andl

- {:‘qt'
H

B




-
.

ALTA COMMITMEE = @

Schedule A « Legal Deseription

FilsNumber:  TM31552

Assoc.FileNo: 168878

COMMITMENT - LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Lot 58 in Glenwood Estates Unit No. 1, a subdivision of part of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 5, Township 35 North,
Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, linois..

STEWART TITLE GUARANTY
COMPANY

EE—— |




