cook cou\JNOFFICIAL C@IPIgzs553

’ RE \ TE28/00%8 83 003 Fage { of 2
Elisr ”EQHQER 2001-12-26 13:45:05
P GeNE~ Cotk Cournty Recerder 53,50

CE B

o Gotrazssss

X (D 33-5-313-033-0000
Record and Return to: Loan #: 0015782790
Cendant Mgytgage Corporation . Name: Barnes
3000 Leadégtel Road, P.0! Box 5449 Record this 1st ("
Mt. Laufel §NJ 08054 County of: COOK
Sourgé' ID' 96 Tier:RI Kb 10 9
V-\H-'c}OOI_»L;{J?b[ 40O  Assignment of Deed of Trust or Mortgage e
Knoy all m;r'}ithese presence, that *Cendant Mortgage Corporation, 3000 Leadenhall Road,, Mt. Laurel,
NJ (8054, aLorporation existing under the laws of the State of New Jersey, for valuable consideration, the
recei})t:qf whig hereby acknowledged, does hereby grant, bargain, sell, assign and transfer to:
Bishop§iGate’Residestial Mortgage Trust
! Rq'f:lney__S_ciu e, 1% Flup:
920 King Stre
Wilmington, DE 19801

That certain Promissory Note, and Deed of Trust or Mortgage described as follows:
Note and Deed of Trust or Mortgage Diatec: 07/31/01
Amount: $127,991.00 Executed by: Angeia Barnes

Clerks file or instrument no: {30} (97745 O?l Recorded Date: %/ a2 } ol
Book: | Jl{s  Volume: Page: 80

Address: 1050 Ohio GLENWOOD IL 60425
Describing land therein as described in Deed of Trust/M or*zage referred to herein.

* 000, ] ALIModkar ok
Tg@h@r with the Note t er’ein [ r?:(err to“the money due ard;*o become due thereon with interest and
all rights accrued or to accrug under said Deed of Trust or Mortgage.
Dated: 08/08/2001 M * Cendany Mortgage @orporation
Witnessed by: ( - 3000 & .eandc;%d
54

Deanne Roberts Mt. Laurei. ,‘h’/g_\
By:

Prepared by: glly Richards
Assistant Vice Yresident
*Cendant Mortgage Corporation P
3000 Leadenhall Road By: * L/(_.f/
) Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054 Tremayne Wood

Assistant Secretary

State of New Jersey, County of Burlington

On 08/08/2001, before me, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said State and County, personally
appeared Kelly Richards and Tremayne Wood personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of
satisfactory evidence to be Assistant Vice President and Assistant Secretary of the corporation that
executed the within instrument, on behalf of the corporation therein named, and acknowledged to me that
such corporation executed the instrument pursuant to the its by-laws or resolution of its Board of Directors.
Witness my hand and official seal in the State.and County last aforesaid.

@ / Rita Calendo
Notary Public of New Jersey

Ncfary Pubiico My Commission Expires: 11/30/2003

RITA CALENDO QQ
Nr(r);triry lf’gblic State of New Jersg
18810n Expirgg November 30.y 2003 Q/




UNOFFICIAL COPY,

J
4N
-

,,,,,,,
Ll




ALTA COMMITMENT
Schedule A « Lyl Dsaption
FiloNumbtr:  * TM31852
Assoc. FiloNo: 168878

COMMITMENT - LEGAL DESCRIFTION

Lot 58 in Glenwood Estates Unit No. 1, a subdivision of part of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 5, Township 35 North,
Range 14, Bast_pf the Third Pnnctpﬂ Meridian, in Cook County, linois.. .

STEWART TITLE GUARANTY
COMPANY

5'-?

o
Al el ond Dage

-
i
=

of

a3




